
Freestyle Skiing

Mixed Team Aerials

 Qualification Run 2TUE 31 JAN 2017

Tabagan Ski Resort

Starttime: 12:40
Endtime: 12:50

START LIST

AET

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORSATTI Alberto

ANTTILA Veli Petri Sakari

LADIČ Dejan

ITA

FIN

SLO

Judge 2: CARR Martin GBR

Judges

Judge 1: KRUCHOK Kirill BLR

2:

3:

6.50m

6.70m

3.50m

3.60m

66°

66°

Chief of Course: KickerRUSMIHAILOV Alexandr 1: 4.00m 2.10m 56°

Officials Landing: 29.5m 37.0°

Chief of Competition: Table:KAZARKAYEVA Diana 28.0m

Head Judge: In-run:RUSKITOV Oleg 65.0m 25°

Technical Delegate: GERMATT Rudi Distance Height Gradient

FISU Technical Delegate: Course Name:SWEFERRY Magnus Mishas Course

Jury Course Data

Number of Teams: 6

Start
Order

Bib
FIS

Code
Name Country

Code
YB Jump KickerDDTeam Gender

1 402 2530144 MUKHAMEJANOV Darkhan KAZ 1990 bLF 2.900 2Kazakhstan 1 M

2 302 2532317 GUO Ziming CHN 1997 bFF 3.150 3China 2 M

3 602 2528992 SIVENKOV Lev RUS 1997 bFdF 3.525 2Russia M

4 102 2528124 BASHLAKOU Artsiom BLR 1995 bdFF 3.525 2Belarus M

5 202 2531967 SHI Haitao CHN 1996 bFF 3.150 3China 1 M

6 502 2529818 INKARBEK Baglan KAZ 1994 bdFF 3.525 2Kazakhstan 2 M

MON 30 JAN 2017 / Tabagan (KAZ) / 8395

FRSXAET---------------QUAL000200--_51TA2 1.0 Report Created MON 30 JAN 2017 16:29 Page 1/1


